Ipswich: 20 April 2022

Tab Venue Mode
PM 288m
18:52 20 Apr

R1

18:52

NAME

Polly's Courier

w/-= Let's Play

3 Rosdue Swagman
n Cement City

5 Goodwin Prize
E Rosdue Kodiak
Tiger Knight
E Young Tiger

,/93 No Personality

ﬁo Wildash Turbo

TRAINER

Rob Purtle

Neville Tonks
Terrence Chapman
Renald Attard
Marion Goodwin
Terrence Chapman
Sam Lees

Tony Parry

Kim Shedden

Patrick Gainey

R3 www.ipswichgreyhounds.com
19:35 | Maiden 288m
19:35 20 Apr
NAME

Waikarie Abby (SCR)

LI
i

Yarrenlea Girl
Bellissimo Blue
Powder Keg
Chips Are Down
Enlightened

My Shout Zoe

o] o O ~ O

Daysea's Blue

Y £
,//’ Chillin’ Villain (into 1)
ﬁ(ﬂ Wildash Turbo

TRAINER

Brian Baker
Lawrence Topping
Nathan Evans
Steve Woods

Jeff Crawford

Bob Higgs

Jamie Hosking
Claude Dacey
Adrian Gates

Patrick Gainey

Kennel closes 18:07

PRIZE MONEY
$2,300

$1,495 - $460 - $230 - $115
$1.4K - $460 - $230 - $110

LAST 4

5722

778

4468

6567

887

7752

4354

8625

867

2776

PRIZE MONEY
$2,300

BEST T/D

17.25

18.28

18.08

17.77

18.17

17.51

17.65

17.53

18.08

17.83

$1,495 - $460 - $230 - $115
$1.4K - $460 - $230 - $110

LAST 4

6

6677

6762

4282

4653

N/A

7576

2776

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

NBT

17.82

NBT

17.37

17.72

17.72

17.86

NBT

18.00

17.83

R2

19:10

Sky Racing
Maiden 288m

IH

oo o [0 ~ O

%
iy

19:10 20 Apr

NAME

Double Tara

Zulu Aura

Rita's Duck
Always Remember
Tuta Delta

Make Me Dizzy
Little Rosie
Teragram's Star
My Genie

No Personality

R4
19:55

Dover & Sons
Maiden 288m

SR~ o 1] ~ [

19:55 20 Apr

NAME

Lady Bow
Villainess

Hold All Cards
Zambrock
Daysea's Samara

Yogi's Girl

Waikarie Bronson (SCR)

Bella Lou
Aerobic Rouge (SCR)

Te Awamutu (SCR)

TRAINER

Peter O'Reilly
Felicia Guymer
Joanne Martin
Gary Keep

Cecil Druery
Reg Hazelgrove
George Kadniak
Brett Hazelgrove
Renald Attard

Kim Shedden

TRAINER

Colin Curtis

Jamie Hosking

Jeff Crawford

Ray Mears

Claude Dacey
Peter O'Reilly
Brian Baker

Kerry Bussian
Darren Makowiecki

Adrian Gates

~\\

TDOGS

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$2,300

$1,495 - $460 - $230 - $115

$1.4K - $460 - $230 - $110
LAST 4 BEST T/D
8 17.97
6677 18.09
2735 17.52
8634 17.71
4472 17.62
85 18.00
N/A NBT
5266 17.68
8454 17.27
867 18.08

PRIZE MONEY

$2,300

$1,495 - $460 - $230 - $115

$1.4K - $460 - $230- $110
LAST 4 BEST T/D
5734 17.56
4 17.76
2 17.61
6 17.85
N/A NBT
3 17.54
8 NBT
N/A NBT
7664 17.50
865 17.78
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Ipswich: 20 April 2022

Garrard's Horse & Hound
Maiden 288m
20:15 20 Apr

NAME

Zipping Skylark

wlm Barefoot Di
3 Daysea's Jewel
n Spot Me
5 zack
E Keep Tracking
Die Is Cast
Jayda's Reward (SCR)
9 Aerobic Rouge (SCR)

Te Awamutu (SCR)

Greyhound Gear
NOV 288m
20:55 20 Apr

NAME

Kaypat Lane

w/-= Molly Jones

3 Tuta Romeo

n Maggie's Return

Red Dress

Hey Femando

5
Daysea's Tiny

Give Me Donuts

NOV 288m
21:39 20 Apr

NAME

Takeshi Fernando

E Ruby Duck
Bit Of Mischief
Litigate
Kaypat Candy

3
5
E Rosdue Tyson

Brisk Impact

E Quantum Blue

TRAINER

Jayson Valentine
John Thompson
Claude Dacey
Sheryl Clark

Terry Guymer
Gary Keep

Jeff Crawford

Cary Grant

Darren Makowiecki

Adrian Gates

TRAINER

Adrian Gates
Lance Mcpaul
Cecil Druery
Renald Attard
Reg Hazelgrove
Paul Graham
Claude Dacey

Lawrence Topping

RO www.ipswichgreyhounds.com

TRAINER

Kev Murnane
Joanne Martin
Adrian Gates

Tony Brett

Adrian Gates
Terrence Chapman
John Bradley

Diane Hannon

Kennel closes 18:07

PRIZE MONEY
$2,300

$1,495 - $460 - $230 - $115
$1.4K - $460 - $230 - $110

LAST 4

7677

52

N/A

6334

6F

4253

5

5626

7664

865

PRIZE MONEY
$2,300

BEST T/D

17.98

17.56

NBT

17.41

18.32

17.26

17.83

17.53

17.50

17.78

$1,495 - $460 - $230 - $115
$1.4K - $460 - $230 - $110

LAST 4

4178

416

3274

7838

4827

12

3663

2318

PRIZE MONEY
$2,300

BEST T/D

17.68

17.26

17.23

17.22

17.29

17.38

17.48

17.34

$1,495 - $460 - $230 - $115
$1.4K - $460 - $230 - $110

LAST 4

1328

4321

7346

3315

6148

5313

8266

1

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

17.11

17.14

17.52

NBT

17.45

17.47

17.89

17.38

(]

E
3

4
5

7
8
/9
10

R
2025 Maiden 288m
20:35 20 Apr
NAME

Star Surfer
Lost Digit
Tuta Yankee
Nana Dot

Clawfoot

Winterfells Diva (SCR)

Kick Kick
Alvey
My Genie (into 6)

Chillin’ Villain

R8
21:19

Beenleigh Legal
NOV 288m

21:19 20 Apr

NAME

Golden Age
Yesterday Knight
Kayak
November
Kaypat World
Kaypat Tenacity
Brouhaha Boy

Polly's Jester

IH

oo o [ ~ O

Cloud Sniffer
Rosdue Kaique
Cash To Burn
Urraca

Wild Torana
Break Free
Blazing Arizona

Kaypat Queen

www.ipswichgreyhounds.com

TRAINER

Susan Harris
Gary Keep

Cecil Druery
Brett Hazelgrove
Terry Guymer
Jason Haim
George Kadniak
Joanne Price
Renald Attard

Adrian Gates

TRAINER

Gary Keep
Shane Topping
Drew Pearce
George Kadniak
Adrian Gates
Adrian Gates
Robert Greensill

David Fitzgerald

R10 Just Greyhound Photos
2159 | PN 288m
21:59 20 Apr
NAME

TRAINER

Will Dorsamy
Terrence Chapman
Renald Attard
Tony Parry

Kev Murnane
George Kadniak
Ronald Hamilton

Adrian Gates

\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$2,300

$1,495 - $460 - $230 - $115

$1.4K - $460 - $230 - $110
LAST 4 BEST T/D
4778 17.69
6273 17.38
3453 17.48
N/A NBT
33 17.64
6867 18.20
N/A NBT
2632 17.12
8454 17.27
7576 18.00

PRIZE MONEY

$2,300

$1,495 - $460 - $230 - $115

$1.4K - $460 - $230 - $110
LAST 4 BEST T/D
5463 17.27
143 17.33
7672 17.38
2623 17.24
4446 17.62
4731 17.23
4422 17.12
7653 17.69

PRIZE MONEY

$2,300

$1,495 - $460 - $230 - $115

$1.4K - $460 - $230 - $110
LAST 4 BEST T/D
7756 NBT
6585 17.20
7556 17.30
6645 NBT
3546 NBT
7886 17.81
7467 17.53
5746 17.48
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Ipswich: 20 April 2022

5
6
7|
8]

%

Tab
R11
22:19 | 4th/5th Grade 288m
22:19 20 Apr
NAME

Land Down Under

Underwater

Cosmic Colin

Where's The Ford (SCR)

Drink Shandies
High Esteem
Sunset Matilda
Yosemite Sam

Cruel Bandit (into 4)

TRAINER

Serena Lawrance
Marion Goodwin
Brett Hazelgrove
David Fitzgerald
John Bradley
Gary Keep

Drew Pearce
Karen Davies

Malcolm Willoughby

Kennel closes 18:07

PRIZE MONEY
$2,500

$1,625 - $500 - $250 - $125
$1.6K - $500 - $250 - $120

LAST 4

2521

5665

2257

2F82

5186

2785

6442

6376

8756

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

17.10

17.19

NBT

17.13

16.95

17.03

16.90

17.05

17.79

R12 www.ipswichgreyhounds.com
22:36 | 5th Grade 288m
22:36 20 Apr
NAME TRAINER
Edge Eleven Alex Green
—

\

QENE Q|

Aerobic System
Destiny Duck
Speedy Paws
Ringbark Alice
Sky Parade
Memories Keep
Buttercup Babe

Cruel Bandit

Marion Goodwin
Joanne Martin
David Fitzgerald
Serena Lawrance
Allan Oshyer
Gary Keep

Gary Keep

Malcolm Willoughby

\

TDOGS

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$2,300

$1,495 - $460 - $230 - $115

$1.4K - $460 - $230 - $110
LAST 4 BEST T/D
6514 17.42
2166 16.99
5671 17.14
F152 17.21
5345 16.91
3112 17.15
7736 17.03
4661 17.13
8756 17.79
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